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BRANCH COMPUTER Semester 4

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 09-09-2021

    NAME

SP 2021JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D005/19 A A B+ A B A A B+ A

B+ A

16 24 28

8

24 18 16 16 14 8

7

179 7.46RUPA KUMARI 8 8 7 8 6 8 8 7 8

7 8

U

L

24

D008/19 C B+ B+ A B C B B A

C A

10 21 28

8

24 18 10 12 12 8

5

156 6.5SWATI KUMARI 5 7 7 8 6 5 6 6 8

5 8

U

L

24

D020/19 A+ B+ A A B+ B+ A+ A A

C B+

18 21 32

7

24 21 14 18 16 8

5

184 7.67PRIYANSHU BHARTI 9 7 8 8 7 7 9 8 8

5 7

U

L

24

D023/19 B+ B+ B+ B+ B B B+ B+ B

B+ A

14 21 28

8

21 18 12 14 14 6

7

163 6.79NIKI MUNDA 7 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 6

7 8

U

L

24

D028/19 A B B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ A A+

B+ A+

16 18 28

9

27 21 14 14 16 9

7

179 7.46ARCHNA TIRKEY 8 6 7 9 7 7 7 8 9

7 9

U

L

24

D035/19 B C B A D B B+ B+ B+

B+ B+

12 15 24

7

24 12 12 14 14 7

7

148 6.17ABHISHEK  KUMAR 6 5 6 8 4 6 7 7 7

7 7

U

L

24

D054/19 A+ B+ A A+ B A A+ A+ A+

A A+

18 21 32

9

27 18 16 18 18 9

8

194 8.08ANSHU PRIYA 9 7 8 9 6 8 9 9 9

8 9

U

L

24
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U

L

TOTAL
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D056/19 C F F F F B B B B

B B+

10 0 0

7

0 0 12 12 12 6

6

65 2.71KHUSHBU SANDIL 5 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 6

6 7

U

L

24

D066/19 F F F F F F F F F

F F

0 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0 0JAYANT MUNDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0

U

L

24

D068/19 A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ Ex Ex

A+ A+

18 24 36

9

27 27 18 18 20 10

9

216 9RITESH MUNDA 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10

9 9

U

L

24

D104/19 B B B+ A B B+ A A A+

B+ A+

12 18 28

9

24 18 14 16 16 9

7

171 7.13ARJUN KUMAR SAW 6 6 7 8 6 7 8 8 9

7 9

U

L

24

D112/19 A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ Ex

A A+

18 27 36

9

27 24 18 18 18 10

8

213 8.88SAKSHI ARYA 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 10

8 9

U

L

24

D119/19 Ex A+ A+ Ex A+ A+ Ex A+ Ex

A A+

20 27 36

9

30 27 18 20 18 10

8

223 9.29SHALVI SNEHIT 10 9 9 10 9 9 10 9 10

8 9

U

L

24

D126/19 A+ A+ A A B A+ A A+ A+

A A+

18 27 32

9

24 18 18 16 18 9

8

197 8.21ANUPRIYA CHOUDHARY 9 9 8 8 6 9 8 9 9

8 9

U

L

24
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U

L

TOTAL
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D129/19 Ex A+ Ex Ex Ex Ex Ex Ex Ex

A+ Ex

20 27 40

10

30 30 20 20 20 10

9

236 9.83NEETU  KUMARI 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

9 10

U

L

24

D138/19 Ex B A+ A+ A+ Ex Ex Ex Ex

A+ A+

20 18 36

9

27 27 20 20 20 10

9

216 9MANISH KUMAR 10 6 9 9 9 10 10 10 10

9 9

U

L

24

D144/19 A+ A A+ A+ B+ Ex A+ A+ A+

A A+

18 24 36

9

27 21 20 18 18 9

8

208 8.67MANISHA SHARMA 9 8 9 9 7 10 9 9 9

8 9

U

L

24

D192/19 A A A A+ B+ A+ A+ B+ A+

A A

16 24 32

8

27 21 18 18 14 9

8

195 8.13SHIVANI KUMARI 8 8 8 9 7 9 9 7 9

8 8

U

L

24

D204/19 Ex A A+ Ex A+ Ex Ex Ex Ex

A+ Ex

20 24 36

10

30 27 20 20 20 10

9

226 9.42ROHIT  KUMAR 10 8 9 10 9 10 10 10 10

9 10

U

L

24
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    NAME

SP 2021JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D037/19 B+ A B+ A A B A A

A A B

14 24

8

21 32 24 18 16 16

16 6 A 8

203 7.52VASUNDHRA RANI PRIYA 7 8 7 8 8 6 8 8

8 8 6 8

U

L

27

D049/19 Ex A+ A A+ A+ A+ A A+

Ex Ex A+

20 36

10

24 36 27 27 16 18

20 9 A+ 9

252 9SHADAB SARWAR 10 9 8 9 9 9 8 9

10 10 9 9

U

L

28
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DAC 4001(2)

DAM 1001(4)

DCS 1001(3)

DCS 4001(3)

DCS 4005(4)

DCS 4007(3)

DCS 4009(3)

DCS 4002(2)

DCS 4004(2)

DCS 4006(2)

DCS 4008(1)

DCS 4010(1)

DHU 4002(1)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

BASIC MATHEMATICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

OOP IN C++

DATA STRUCTURES

.NET

OPERATING SYSTEM

C++ LAB.

ORACLE LAB.

DATA STRUCTURES LAB.

.NET LAB.

LINUX LAB.

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III



ROLL NO DAC
4001(2)

DAM
1001(4)

DCS
1001(3)

DCS
3005(3)

DCS
4001(3)

DCS
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4007(3)
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4004(2)
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Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 09-09-2021

    NAME

SP 2021JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DHU
4002(1)

D060/19 B+ B B B+ A B C

A A B+

14

16

18 18 28 24 18 15

16 14 B+ 7 B+ 7

204 6.8SUSHMA SHALINI MURMU 7 6 6 7 8 6 5

8 8 7 7 7

U

L

30

A+ 9 9

D100/19 B+ C B+ B B+ A C

A A A

14 20 21

16

18 28 24 15

16 16 A 8 B+ 7

212 6.84ANKITA KUMARI 7 5 7 6 7 8 5

8 8 8 8 7

U

L

31

A+ 9 9
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DAC 4001(2)

DAM 1001(4)

DCS 1001(3)

DCS 3005(3)

DCS 4001(3)

DCS 4005(4)

DCS 4007(3)

DCS 4009(3)

DMA 3101(3)

DCS 4002(2)

DCS 4004(2)

DCS 4006(2)

DCS 4008(1)

DCS 4010(1)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

BASIC MATHEMATICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

OOP IN C++

DATA STRUCTURES

.NET

OPERATING SYSTEM

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

C++ LAB.

ORACLE LAB.

DATA STRUCTURES LAB.

.NET LAB.

LINUX LAB.

DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
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4001(2)

DAM
1001(4)

DCS
4001(3)

DCS
4005(4)

DCS
4007(3)

DCS
4009(3)
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2001(3)

DCS
4002(2)

DCS
4004(2)

DCS
4006(2)

DCS
4008(1)

DCS
4010(1)
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BRANCH COMPUTERT3 Semester 4

DHU
4002(1)

DME
2004(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 09-09-2021

    NAME

SP 2021JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DMM
2002(2)

DL011/20 A A+ B+ A+ B+ F B+ A

B+ A B+

16 27

8

28 27 21 0 14 16

14 7 A 8 B+ 7

207 6.9SEEMA KUMARI 8 9 7 9 7 0 7 8

7 8 7 8 7

U

L

30

B+ 7 14

DL015/20 B+ C B A A B B+ B+

B+ A+ B

14 20 18

9

32 24 18 14 14

14 6 A 8

191 6.82KISHAN KUMAR SAH 7 5 6 8 8 6 7 7

7 9 6 8

U

L

28
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DAC 4001(2)

DAM 1001(4)

DCS 4001(3)

DCS 4005(4)

DCS 4007(3)

DCS 4009(3)

DEC 2001(3)

DCS 4002(2)

DCS 4004(2)

DCS 4006(2)

DCS 4008(1)

DCS 4010(1)

DHU 4002(1)

DME 2004(1)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

BASIC MATHEMATICS

OOP IN C++

DATA STRUCTURES

.NET

OPERATING SYSTEM

FUNDAMENTALS OF

C++ LAB.

ORACLE LAB.

DATA STRUCTURES LAB.

.NET LAB.

LINUX LAB.

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II




